Project Manager’s Meeting
July 9, 2001
WSU Purdy Kresge Library
Simons Room
12:00-4:00

Brown Bag Lunch
Opportunity to network, not part of formal agenda

Call to order
Review Agenda
Introductions
DALNET staffing and vacancies

Horizon Timelines
Release 6.0 testing and Implementation
iPAC
Release 7.x and beyond

Discussion of Partnership status

Discussion of Horizon Assessment and Steering Committee Role
BREAK

Planning for the Board Retreat

Reports
CORC, Infomine
MILE
Media Booking
Health Hub Demo

Announcements;
Next Meeting: September 10, host site UDW
Future minutes

Future agenda items
IHDC Update
Distributed systems management
Frame Relay report
DALNET hardware
DALNET and Horizon Security

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:45

1:45-2:05

2:05-2:25

2:25-2:40

2:40-3:00

3:00-3:50

3:50-4:00



