## Project Manager's Meeting July 9, 2001 WSU Purdy Kresge Library Simons Room 12:00-4:00

Brown Bag Lunch Opportunity to network, not part of formal agenda	12:00-1:00
Call to order Review Agenda Introductions DALNET staffing and vacancies	1:00-1:15
Horizon Timelines Release 6.0 testing and Implementation iPAC Release 7.x and beyond	1:15-1:45
Discussion of Partnership status	1:45-2:05
Discussion of Horizon Assessment and Steering Committee Role	2:05-2:25
BREAK	2:25-2:40
Planning for the Board Retreat	2:40-3:00
Reports CORC, Infomine MiLE Media Booking Health Hub Demo	3:00-3:50
Announcements:  Next Meeting: September 10, host site  Future minutes	3:50-4:00
Future agenda items IHDC Update Distributed systems management Frame Relay report DALNET hardware DALNET and Horizon Security	